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MANUAL PACKING BOX

LABEL BARCODE

SMARTFIND MANUAL SIMRAD
LABEL FRONT GPS

LABEL REAR

LANYARD WOUND

MANUAL BRACKET ASSY SIMRAD
CLEAR MEDIA

PLACARD UNIVERSAL

G5 MED/BATT EXP LABEL
SCREW (No. 10x17)

LABEL MARKING

SIMRAD USER MANUAL COVER
POLYBAG (FOR 82-223)

82-870-001
82-820-002
§2-936-009
82-810-003
82-930-004
82-931
82-923
82-891
99-129
82-934
§2-942-001
82-233
82-207
82-811
95-101

SEE SHEET 1  82-800-XXXF

AUTO PACKING BOX

LABEL BARCODE
SMARTFIND MANUAL SIMRAD
LABEL FRONT GPS

LABEL REAR

LANYARD WOUND

AUTO HOUSING ASSY
CLEAR MEDIA

PLACARD UNIVERSAL
PROD.DECAL AUTO SIMRAD
G5 MED/BATT EXP LABEL
CLEAR MEDIA

BAG POLY 15"x10"

POLYBAG (FOR 82-223)
SCREW (No. 10x1")

CABLE TIE 4.7x300

POLYBAG

G5 EPIRB ASSEMBLY WITH GPS

SIMRAD USER MANUAL COVER

PULL LABEL (QTY 2 OFF A SHEET OF 150)

wn.@qo 001 1 E5 EPIRB ASSEMBLY 82-870-002 1
82-821-001 1 MANUAL PACKING BOX 82-820-002 1
82-937-008 4 LABEL BARCODE 82-936-010 1
82-810-003 1 SMARTFIND MANUAL SIMRAD 82-810-003 1
82-930-004 1 LABEL FRONT 82-930-003 1
82.931 1 LABEL REAR 82-931 1
82.923 1 LANYARD WOUND 82-923 1
82-892 1 MANUAL BRACKET ASSY (GENERIC) 82-891 1
99-129 1 CLEAR MEDIA 99-129 1
82-934 1 PLACARD UNIVERSAL 82-934 1
82-932-005 1 E5 MED/BATT EXP LABEL 82-942-002 1
82-942-001 1 SCREW (No. 10x1") 82-233 4
99-104 1 LABEL MARKING 82-207 1
95-102 1 SIMRAD USER MANUAL COVER 82-811 1
95-101 1 POLYBAG (FOR 82-223) 95-101 1
82-233 4
86-178 2
82-811 1
95-101 1
82-986 2

SEE 82-800-XXXF mImm._. 1
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READ IN CONJUCTION WITH 82-800-XXXF

PRODUCT VARIANCE DIAGRAM FOR SIMRAD EP50 / EG50 (NON-GPS / GPS) EPIRBS AUTO AND MANUAL 82-802-XXXA

ES _.m_u_xm ASSEMBLY 82-870-002 1
AUTO PACKING BOX 82-821-001 1
LABEL BARCODE 82-937-009 1
SMARTFIND MANUAL SIMRAD 82-810-003 1
LABEL FRONT 82-930-003 1
LABEL REAR 82-931 1
LANYARD WOUND 82.923 1
AUTO HOUSING ASSY 82-892 1
CLEAR MEDIA 99-129 1
PLACARD UNIVERSAL 82-934 1
PROD.DECAL AUTO SIMRAD 82-932-005 1
E5 MED/BATT EXP LABEL 82-942-002 1
CLEAR MEDIA 99-104 1
BAG POLY 15710 95-102 1
POLYBAG (FOR 82-223) 95-101 1
SCREW (No. 10x1") 82-233 4
CABLE TIE 4.7x300 86-178 2
SIMRAD USER MANUAL COVER 82-811 1
POLYBAG 95-101 1
PULL LABEL (QTY 2 OFF A SHEET OF 150) 82-986 2
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EG50 DUMMY ASSEMBLY 82-870-009
MANUAL PACKING BOX 82-820-002
LLABEL. BARCODE 82-936-011
SMARTFIND MANUAL SIMRAD 82-810-003
LABEL FRONT GPS 82-930-004
LABEL REAR 82-931
LANYARD WOUND 82-923
MANUAL BRACKET ASSY (GENERIC) 82-891
PLACARD UNIVERSAL 82-934
G5 MED / BATT EXP / DUMMY LABEL 82-942-003
INTERNAL DUMMY LABEL 82-847
SCREW (No. 10x1"} 82-233
LABEL MARKING 82-207
SIMRAD USER MANUAL COVER 82-811
POLYBAG (FOR 82-223) 95-101
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PRODUCT TREE DIAGRAM FOR SIMRAD EG50 DUMMY MANUAL EPIRB AND AUTO HOUSING

82-900-001
DOME / BUTTON ASSY GREY 82-890-004
OVERMOULDED ANTENNA ASSY GREY 82-902-004
G5 DUMMY PCB 82-845
SWITCH SLIDER 82-906
FRANGIBLE TAB 82-907
LED LENS 82-910
SEA CONTACT PIN 82-911
NUT M4 NYLOC 2218-008
SCREW M4x12 POSI PAN 273-193
POTTING FLEXIBLE 82-185
BALLAST WEIGHT 82-924
3.2 x 11 MAGNET 99-146
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AUTO PACKING BOX 82-821-001
LABEL BARCODE 82-937-010
SMARTFIND MANUAL SIMRAD 82-810-003
AUTO HOUSING ASSY 82-893
PLACARD UNIVERSAL 82-934
PROD.DECAL AUTO SIMRAD 82-932-005
INTERNAL DUMMY LABEL 82-947
BAG POLY 15"x10" 95-102
CABLE TIE 4.7x300 86-178
SIMRAD USER MANUAL COVER 82-811
POLYBAG 95-101
PULL LABEL (QTY 2 OFF A SHEET OF 150) 82-986
SCREW (No. 10x1") 82-233
POLYBAG (FOR 82-223) 95-101
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